Week 14 Results

2020 Overall Standings

Team

Avg.

High Lowl Low?2

Andrew
JohnK
Major
TroyA
Heather *
Eric

3968
3884
3843
3839
3829
3823

434
443
444
498
427
449

298
257
261
280
269
259

262
254
234
274
213
235
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Kim

Kerry
CraigS

Mr. Eames

3663
3657
3648
3646

264

237

11 Trent
12|Jessica
13| David
14|Tom
15|Jack

16|RandyH
17|Mike
18| SteveB

23|Kel&Karen
24|Michael
25|Brenda

Average.

13525.1

Team Pts *
1|TroyA 498
2|Major 444
3|CraigS 439
4|Andrew 408
5{JohnK 404
6|Kerry 403
7|Liam 399
8|Jessica 375
9|Brenda 373

10|Kim 369
T1|Erc 367
12|Jack 356 [11]
13|Jake 356 [11]
14|Mike 348
15|Kel&Karen 346
16|Nigel 342 [37]
17|David 342 [0]
18|Michael 340
19|SteveB 339
20|Mr. Eames 335
21|John S 315
22|DaveT 299
23|Heather 296
24|Tom 295
25|CraigW 289
26|Trent 288
27|Chris 279
28|RandyH 266
29[CarlP 262

Weekly Avg: Sol)

* --- tiebreaker points

Major $30

TroyA $25

Ernc $20

JohnkK $20

Michael $15

Jessica $15

Andrew $12.50

CraigS $10

Kim $10

David $10

Mike $10

Heather $10

Brenda $5

Kerry $5

DaveTl $5

JohnS 35

RandyH $2.50

*-100 - point bonus earned



